ﬂ
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400G Optical Transceiver 100G Optical Transceiver

GIGALIGHT OPEN OPTICAL

Product LD Reach

Optical Interface| Max. Power Use

Reach optical | Max. power
Interface

400G QSFP-DD SR8 850nm VCSEL 70m (OM3) /100m (OM4) MPO16 8.5W GQD-MPO401-SR8CD DC/5G
GDM-5P0401-FR8C
400G QSFP-DD PSM8 1310nm EML 2km/10km MPO16 11w CDM-2PO401-LRaC DC/5G 605-MPOT01-eSRAC
100G QSFP28 eSR4 850nm VCSEL o MPO12 2w . € DC/5G
. 400G QSFP-DD PSM8 1310 CW+MZ 2km/10km MPO16 11w GDM-SP0401-FR8/LR8C DC 100”‘/300”1(8""4) GBI
Al | Data center | 5G | Metro Telecom | HD Video ulouode ow cwsomvmiz o
400G QSFP-DD FR8 LWDM8 EML 2km Dual LC 12.5W GQD-SP0401-FR8C DC/5G 100G QSFP28 SWDM4 SWDM VCSEL 7°m((1)%3n)1/(23(,{/?§')‘(0'\44)/ 3.5W GQS-MP0O101-5SM4C DC
400G QSFP-DD LR8 LWDM8 EML 10km Dual LC 12.5W GQD-SPO401-LR8C DC/5G GOM-SPO101-LRAC
100G QSFP28 XPSM4 1310nm DML 10km MPO12 3.5W E3M-2Pa on-RaT DC
‘ 400G QSFP-DD VR4 850nm VCSEL 30m (OM3) /50m (OM4) MPO12 8w GQD-MPO401-VR4C DC
. . | . . . . GQS-SPO101-CIR4C
p[uggab[e Optlcal Transceivers ‘ Immersion Liqu id Coo[mg 400G QSFP-DD SR4 850nm VCSEL 60m (OM3) /100m (OM4) MPO12 8w GQD-MPO401-SRA4C DC/5G 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 CWDM4 DML 2km/10km Dual LC 3.5W 8822238181: CLrac DC/5G
! Transceivers 400G QSFP-DD DR4/DR4+ 1310nm CW+MZ 500m/2km MPO12 T0W e3B21a01BRac” DC
| 100G QSFP28 CLR4 CWDM4 DML 2km/10k Dual LC 3.5W GQ3-5PO101-CCRACE DC
X | 400G QSFP-DD DR4++ 1310nm CW+MZ 10km MPO12 10W GQD-SI401LDRAC DC Q m/10km COSSHOIUILCEREE
CPO (Co - Packaged OptICS) ‘ - - 400G QSFP 112 DR4 LPO+ 1310nm CW+MZ 500m MPO12 4.5W TBD DC GQS-SPO101-LRAC
| SDI Optical Transmission 100G QSFP28 LR4 LWDM4 DML 10km/20km Dual LC 3.5W GQS-5PQ101-LRAT DC/5G
I Solution 400G QSFP-DD FR4 CWDM4 EML 2km Dual LC 11w GQD-SPO401-FRA4X DC C02-2p0101-124C
| = - - ~ .
‘ 400G QSFP-DD LR4 CWDM4 EML 10km Dual LC 11w GQD-SPO401-LR4X DC/5G 100G QSFP28 LRA(Dual Rates) LWDMA4 DML VY. S 35w ggg_gggm_tﬁg oc
! 400G QSFP-DD ER4-30 NLAN-WDM EML 30km Dual LC 11w GOP-SP0407-ER4C DC
100G QSFP28 ER4 Lite LWDM4 DML 40km Dual LC 3.8W GQS-SPO101-ES4C DC/5G
‘ Coherent/Non-Coherent 400G QSFP112 VR4 850nm VCSEL 30m (OM3) /50m (OM4) MPO12 8w GQS-MPO401-VR4C DC
‘ . GQS-SPO101-ER4C
! DWDM Solution 400G QSFP112 SR4 850nm VCSEL 60m (OM3) /100m (OM4) MPO12 8w GQS-MPO401-SRA4C DC/5G Qe R AP B LAY [EL 40km Dual LC o GQS-SPO111-ER4C DEsE
400G QSFP112 DR4/DR4+ 1310nm CW+MZ 500m/2km MPO12 10w CRe a0 A DC 100G QSFP28 ZR4 LWDM4 EML 80km Dual LC 6W GQS-SPO101-ZRAC DC/5G
400G QSFP112 DR4++ 1310nm CW+MZ 10km MPO12 Tow GQS-SI401xRAC bla 100G QSFP28 SR1.2 850/900nm BiDi VCSEL 1 mioma) Dual LC 3w GQS-MPO101-5RBDC bC
400G QSFP112 FR4 CWDM4 EML 2km Dual LC 11w GQS-SPO401-FR4C DC 1006 OSFP28 SR a50mm VCSEL 10070/%8“4(3&4) POT2 o 605-5POT01-5R1C o
m m
400G QSFP112 LR4 CWDM4 EML 10km Dual LC 1w GQS-SP0401-LR4C DC/5G
1310nm DML GQS-SPO101-DR1C
400G OSFP-RHS VR4 850nm VCSEL 30m (OM3) /50m (OM4) MPO12 8w GOP-MP0O4071-VR4C DC UOGIO=RE2SIDAY 1310nm CW+MZ 500m Dual LC 4w GQS-SIT0TDR1C bc
400G OSFP-RHS SR4 850nm VCSEL 60m (OM3) /100m (OM4) MPO12 8w GOP-MP0401-SRAC DC 100G QSFP28 FR1 v 2km Dual LC 4w e DC
GOP-51401DR4C
400G OSFP-RHS DR4/DR4+ 1310nm CW+MZ 500m/2km MPO12 10W DC i i
GOP-SI401xR4C 100G QSFP28 LR1 1?;“]3(;Ir?r2r2v5h.:l|\l7|z 10km/20km Dual LC 4w 28§_§T1%—!|?_—|IQ1L§1C DC/5G
800 G O t l TI’ n . r 400G OSFP-RHS DR4++ 1310nm CW+MZ 10km MPO12 10w GOP-SI401XR4C DC
p ICa anscelve 400G OSEP-RHS FRA CWDMA EML - E— 1w COP-SPO40T-FRAC oc 100G QSFP28 ER1-30 1310nm EML 30km Dual LC 4w GQS-SPOT107-ER1C DC/5G
400G OSFP-RHS LR4 CWDM4 EML 10km Dual LC 1w GOP-SPO40T-LR4C DC 100G QSFP28 BiDi LR1 1271/1331nm EML 10km Single LC 3.5W eRa 33 RIC DC/5G
. o 1295/1309 . GBQ-2930101-L21C
Product LD Reach ical Interface Max. Power 100G QSFP28 BiDi XLR1 1291/1311nm 20km Single LC 3.5W 638-2931 101-L21C DC/5G
800G OSFP VRS 850nm VCSEL 30m (OM3) /50m (OM4)  MPO16/2xMPO12 13.5W GOS-MPO801-VREC DC 100G QSFP28 BIDI ER1-30 1304/1309nm EML 30km Dual LC 3.5W GBQ-3030101-L31C DC/5G
800G OSFP SR8 850nm VCSEL 60m (OM3) /100m (OM4)  MPO16/2xMP0O12 13.5W GOS-MPO801-SR8C DC 200 G O pt| ca l Tra nsce ive r bclos e e BIbIZRA LAN WDM EML sokm single LC ow 85838181532 e
GOS-5I801DR8CA
800G OSFP DR8/DR8+ 1310nm CW+MZ 500m/2km Dual MPO12 16W GO5-51801xR8C i 100G QSFP28 CWDM LR1 CWDM EML 10km Dual LC 3.5W GQS-Cxx101-LR1C DC/5G
800G OSFP DR8++ 1310nm CW+MZ 10km Dual MPO12 T6W GOS-SI801LDRSC DC ;333;5@28 SR4 850nm VCSEL T, MPO12 W e bC
800G OSFP DR8 LPO+ 1310nm CW+MZ 500m 2x MPO12/APC 8.5W TBD bC Slizle: Le deeieh Wil e | lner ity — 1006 OSFP28 PSMA
200G QSFP-DD SR8 850nm VCSEL 100m MP024 4w GQD-MP0201-DSRAC  DC/5G E— 1310nm EML 2km MPO12 3.5W GMF-SP0O101-LRA4C DC
800G OSFP 2xFR4 CWDM4 CW+MZ 2km Dual Duplex LC 16W GOS-SI8012FR4C DC 99
200G QSFP-DD 2xCWDM4 2XCWDM4 DML 2km Dual Duplex LC 6.5W GQD-SP0201-CIR4C DC 5E GG GBI
800G OSFP 2xLR4 CWDM4 CW+MZ 10km Dual Duplex LC 16W GOS-518012LRAC DC 200G QSFP-DD GDM-SP0201-FR8C Rugged CHURIE LI i DualLC Y COIF=SHOIOI-ELRC bie
BOMa/XPSME 1310nm DML 2km/10km/20km MP024/MPO16 6W/6.5W GDM-5P0201-FR8T DC/5G
800G OSFP FR8 LAN-WDM EML 2km Dual LC 16W GOS-SP0O801-FR8C DC GDM-5P0201-LR8C
200G QSFP-DD LR8 LWDM DML 10km/20km Dual LC 7.5W GQD-SP0201-LR8C DC/5G UG SHAPE-I) Sk 850nm VCSEL 100m MPO12 3w TBD bc
800G QSFP-DD VRS 850nm VICSEL 30m (OM3) /50m (OM4)  MPO16/2xMPO12 13.5W GQD-MPO801-VREC
Q (EliE (@) Q DIe 200G QSFP-DD SR4 850nm VCSEL 100m MPO12 5w GQS-SP0O201-SRA4C DC/5G 100G SFP56-DD FR1 1310nm EML 2km Dual LC 3.5W GSD-SPOT11-FR1C DC
800G QSFP-DD SR8 850nm VCSEL 60m (OM3) /100m (OM4)  MPO16/2xMP0O12 13.5W GQD-MPO801-SR8C DC/5G 200G QSFP-DD PSM4 1310nm EML 2km MPO12 5.5W GDM-5P0201-FR4C DC/5G 100G SFPS6-DD LR1/XLR1 — 10km/20km DualLc 35w 65D-SPOTT-LRIC DC/56
800G QSFP-DD DRE/DRE+ 1310mm CsMz 500m/2km MPOT6 e GQD-5I801DRSC oc 200G QSFP-DD FR4 CWDM EML 2km Dual LC ow GQD-SPO201-FR4C DC/5G
CLIR-5 BUP e 200G QSFP-DD LR4 LWDM4 EML 10km Dual LC ow GQD-SPO201-LR4C DC/5G 100G SFP56-DD ERT-30 1310nm EML 30km bualLc 35w GSD-SPOTTT-ERIC pe/sa
LIS ORI Dins UERII 8 i 2 [ BHEHE U CRUSSLE ML BE 200G QSFP-DD ER4 LWDM4 EML 40km Dual LC ow GQD-SP0201-ER4C DC/5G 100G SFP112 FR1 1310nm EML 2km Dual LC 3.5W GSS-SPO101-FR1C DC/5G
800G QSFP-DD 2xFR4 CWDM4 CW+MZ 2km Dual Duplex LC 16w GQD-SI8012FR4C bc 200G QSFP56 SR4 850nm VCSEL 70m (OM3) /100m (OM4/0M5) MPO12 5W GQS-MP0201-SR4C DC
100G SFP112 LR1/XLR1 1310nm EML 10km/20km Dual LC 3.5W GSS-SPO101-LR1C DC/5G
800G QSFP-DD 2xLR4 CWDM4 CW+MZ 10km Dual Duplex LC 16W GQD-SI8012LRAC DC 200G QSFP56 DR4 1310nm DML 500m MPO12 5.5W GQS-SPO20-DRACZA DC
i i 100G SFP112 ER1-30 1310nm EML 30k Dual LC 3.5W GSS-SPO101-ER1C DC/5G
800G QSFP-DD FR8 LAN-WDM EML 2km Dual LC 16W GQD-SPO801-FREC DC/5G 200G QSFP56 FR4 CWDM4 DML 2km Dual LC 6w GQS-5P0201-FRACW bDC nm m ua /
800G OSFP XPSM8/8ER 1310 CW + PIN/APD 10km/30km 2X MPO12/APC TBD TBD DC 200G QSFPS6 LR4 LwDM4 DML R PIERE oW GQ5-5P0201-LRACZ bC
200G QSFP56 SR2 850nm VCSEL 100m MPO12 5w GQS-MP0201-SR2C DC

50G/40G/32G/25G/16G Optical Transceiver

1G-10G Optical Transceiver Copper Transceiver

oot | S S ™ S Y A S N
50G SFP56 SR 850nm VCSEL PIN 2w 100m 0-70/-40~+85  323"URO000-ORC DC/5G el L oI 10GBASE -T SFP+ CAT6a RI-45 GE-XB-P7RC DC/5G
10G XFP 1310nm 2/10/20/40km LC  GX-31192-02C/GX-31192-LRx/GX-31192-L2C/GX-31192-ERX DC/5G
50G SFP56 LR 1310nm EML PIN 3w 10km DA | G2 SO DC/5G 100m AL RI-45 GE-GB-P3Rx-E
GSS-SPO500-LR1T 1550nm 40/80/120km GX-55192-ERC/GX-55192-12C/GX-55192-ZRx 1000BASE-TSFP oo Care) CE-GEPaRec DC/5G
100m AT5/5e RJ-45 E-GB-P3Rx-C5
50G SFP56 LR 1310nm DML PIN 3w 10km 0~70/-40~+85  GS5-5PO500-LR1CZ DC/56G 10Gxep  1270/1330nm 10/20/40/50km Simplex  GBX-X000192-LRC/GBX-x000x192-L2C/ GBX-3000192-ERC/ GBX-3000x1 92-E5C
: i, DC/5G 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP -GB- 4 DC/5G
506 SFPS6 ER 1310nm EML APD 2w a0k 0-70/-40~+85 S§§-§E8§88-E§1$ bC/56 EDI E - Sokm L0 BXoxoo192-EBC 0/100/1000BASE-T S 100m CAT5/5e RJ-45 GE-GB-P1RX-E
B ) . ” : z i 100BASE-TSFP FB- DC/5G
50G SFP56 BR20-D 1330/1270nm EML PIN 3w 20km 0~70/-40~+85 ggg 335;288 1;# DC/5G o 1271~1611nm(20nm) 10/40km GXC-xx192 -01x/GXC-xx192 -04x 100m CAT5/5e RJ-45 GE-FB-P4Rx
- - 10G XFP N - -
GBS-2733500-L2C cwbm1°91~1611nm(20nm) 70km LC  GXC-xx192-07x DC/5G 10/100BASE-T SFP 100m CAT5/5e RJ-45 GE-FB-P2Rx DC/5G
50G SFP56 BR20-U 1270/1330nm EML PIN 3w 20km 0~70/-40~+85 GBS-2733500-L2T DC/5G 1471~1 571nm(20nm) 80km GXC-xx192 -08x
50G SFP56 BR30-D  1310/1270nm EML APD 3w 30km 0~70/-40~+85 ggg:;g;ggg:gg DC/56G 1528.77~1563.05nm(100GHz) ~ 40/80km GXC-xx192 -01x/GXC-xx192 -04x
CB.2731500.L3C 13%‘:4" 1528.77~1563.05nm (50GHz)  80km LC  GXC-xx192 -07x DC/5G
50G SFP56 BR30-U 1270/1310nm EML APD 3w 30km 0~70/-40~+85 GBS-2731500-L3T DC/5G 1528.77~1560.61nm(100GHz) ~ 120km GXC-xx192 -08x
50G SFP56 DWDM C-BAND EML PIN 3w 5km 0-70/-40~485  Goa maraod oas DC/5G 850nm 400m GPP -85192-5Rx Co h erent O pt' Ca I. \Y Od u le
05 MPOA0-SRAC 10G SFP+ 1310nm 220m/2/10/20/40km  LC  GPP -31192-LRMC/GPP -31192-02C/GPP -31192-LRx/GPP -31192-L2C/GPP -31192-ERC DC/5G
CUG OBl Y s L2 300m(Om3)/400m(Om4)  0-70/-40~485  CgiMpO400-SRAT RIS 1550nm 40/60/80km GPP -55192-ERC/GPP -55192-E6C/GPP -55192-ZRx
40G QSFP+ PSM4 1310nm FP/DML PIN 3.5W 2km/10km 0~70 M 2RO400 hac DC/56G 106 seps  1270/1330nm 10/20/40/60km Simplex  GBP X000X192 -LRX(1)/GBP -x00x192 -L2x(1)/ GBP -xxxx192 -ERX()/ GBP -xxxx192 -E6x(1)
40G QSFP+ LR4 CWDM4 FP/DML PIN 3.5W 2km/10km 0~70 S22 2h0490- lkac DC/5G UEERL ST e GBP -3000x192 -08C/GBP -x00(192 -EBC
40G QSFP+ ER4 T L P - g e 0~70 60S-SPOA00-ERAC p— 1271~1611nm (20nm) 10/20/40km GCP -xx192 -01x/GCP -xx192 -02x/GCP -xx192 -04x 100G CFP DCO DWDM C-band 50GHz Tunable 120km/600km/2000km 21~28W GCF-5101-xX-XTCA
10G 5FP+ 4 591.1611nm (20nm) 70km LC  GCP -xx192 -07x DC/5G
40G QSFP+ ZR4 LWDM4 EML APD 3.5W 80km 0~70 GQS-SP0401-ZR4C DC/5G CwDM 100G CFP2 DCO DWDM C-band 50GHz Tunable 800km/2000km 22W GF2-5101-xx-xTCA
GSS-MPO280-SRC 1471~1571nm (20nm) 80km GCP -xx192 -08x
32G SFP28 SR 850nm VCSEL PIN W 70m(OM3)/100m(OM4)  0~70/-40~+85 222 \MEQ280-2RE DC/5G 200G CFP2 DCO DWDM C-band 50GHz Tunable 800km/2000km 22w GF2-5101-xX-XTCA
10G spps  C18-C61100GHz 40/70/80km GDP-xx192-04C/GDP-xx192-07C/GDP-18192-08C
a0 GSS-MP0280-eSRC LC DC/5G
32G SFP28 eSR 850nm VCSEL PIN w 200m(0M3)/300m(0OM4) ~ 0~70/-40~+85  (£55_Mp(O280-65RT DC/5G DWDM  (H18-CH61 50GHz 80km GDP-xxx192-08C 400G CFP2 DCO DWDM C-band 75Hz Tunable 400km 22w GF2-5401-MR-1TCB
32G SFP28 LR 1310nm EML PIN 1.8W 10km 0~70/-40~+85 8&%:%3852815% DC/5G 10G SFP+ 400G QSFP-DD ZR DWDM C-band 75GHz /100GHz 120km 16.5W GQ4-5401-ZR
DWDM  C-band (50GHz) 80km LC  GPU -Cxxx -08CD DC/5G
32G SFP28 ER 1310nm EML APD 1.8W 40km 0~70/-40~+85 ~ G33-MPOSBO-ERC DC/5G Tunable 400G QSFP-DD ZR+ DWDM C-band 75GHz /100GHz 400km 22w GQ4-5401-ZR
C18-C61 GSS-Dxx280-LRC 850nm 300m/500m GP-8548-53xD/GP-8548-55xD
32G SFP28 DWDM 100GH2 EML PIN 1.8W 2km/10km 0~70/-40~+85 532 DXXIB0-LRC DC/5G
Tt mrnEno T 2.5GSFP 1310nm 2/20/40km LC  GP-3148-02xD/GP-3148-L2xD/GP-3148-L4CD BC/56
2oa Sy i Bl ESEL ALY Uy 102m/300m s GSS-MP0250-CSRT REEE 1550nm 40/80km GP-5548-L4xD/GP-5548-L8CD
GSS-SP0250-LRT A e
25G SFP28 LR 1310nm DML PIN 1.2W 10km/20km -40~+85 Coe-ePOI20-LoT DC/5G 5 5gspp 1310/1550nm 20km SITFc)leX GPB-xx48x-L2xD oe/sG
BIDI
25G SFP28 ER 1310nm EML APD 1.8W 40km -40~+85 GSS-SP0250-ERT DC/5G IS B DN ChEe R — c P 0 ( CO - Pa C ka g ed 0 pti CS ) m
PaEas:
25G SFP28 ZR 1300nm EML SOA+PIN 2.5W 80km 0~70 GSS-SP0250-ZRC DC/5G 5 56 CSFp 1310/1490nm 20km . GCB-3448-L2CD/GCB-4348-L2CD —_—
25G SFP28 BR10-U  1270/1330nm DML PIN 1.5W 10km -40~+85 GBP-2733250-LRT DC/5G 1310/1550nm 20km GCB-3548-L2CD/GCB-5348-L2CD
25G SFP28 BR10-D 1330/1270nm DML PIN 1.5W 10km -40~+85 GBP-3327250-LRT DC/5G 2 5G SFP 1271~1611nm (20nm) 40km GPC-xx48-04xD
: LC DC/5G
25G SFP28 BR20-U 1270/1330nm DML APD 1.8W 20km -40~+85 GBP-2733250-L2T DC/5G CWDM  1471~1611nm (20nm) 80km GPC-xx48-08CD
25G SFP28 BR20-D 1330/1270nm DML APD 1.8W 20km -40~+85 GBP-3327250-L2T DC/5G D ECISFP
- Swom 1528.77~1563.05nm (100GHz) 80km LC  GPD-xxMR-08CD/GPD-xx48-08CD DC/5G
25GISFR28IERACIIIN I2Z0AISTONMIEHE APD 1.9W 40km -40~+85 ggi:g;g;ggg:ég DC/5G
1270;1330”’“ 2L 850nm 550m GP -8524 -55xD
1310/1270nm EML _ 3
25GSFP28BRAO-D  yuo oo O APD 1.9W 40km -40~+85 GBp 3107000 ERT DC/5G 1GSFP 1310nm 2/20/40km LC  GP-1324-02xD/GP -3124 -L2xD/GP -3124 -L4xD DC/56G
1271~1371nm DML GSS-Cxx250-LRT 1550nm 40/80/120km GP -5524 -L4xD/GP -5524 -L8xD/GP -5524 -12CD “ Modulator type Number of channels m Wavelength Max. power consumption
25G SFP28 CWDM 1271~1371nm DML PIN/APD/APD 1.8W 10km/10km/15km -40~+85 GSS-Cxx250-LRT DC/5G i ) ) i i i i
1411~1591nm EML GSS-Cxx250-LST . 1310/1550nm 2/20/40/60km simplex GPB -xx24x ~02xD/GPB -xx24x -L.2xD/GPB -xx24 x-L4xD/GPB xx24L -L6CD 1600G CPO Silicon photonic modulator 16x100G PAM4 500m 1310nm <16W
1269.23~1318.35nm DML GSS-Sxx250-LRT BiDI 1310/1490nm 20/40km LC/SC GPB -xx24x -L2xD/GPB -xx24x -L4xD/ DC/5G
25G SFP28 LWDM 1269.23~1318.35nm DML PIN/APD/APD  1.5W/1.8W/2W 12km/20km/40km -40~+85 GSS-5xx250-L2T DC/5G 1490/1550nm 80/120km GPB -xx24L -L8CD/GPB -xx24L -12CD
1273.55~1309.14nm EML GSS-5xx250-ERT
GSS-Dxx250-02T 1310/1490nm 20/40km GCB -xx03 -L2xD/GCB -xx03 -L4xD Light Source Type Number of channels Wavelength Max Tx power per lane
25G SFP28 DWDM C-BAND EML PIN/APD 1.8W/2W 2km/10km -40~+85 Coe D20 LRT DC/5G 1G CSFP LC DC/5G
55 Ox50-LRT LEpAEs0n 2ot 8 25l LZADNEIE e lE D EL-OSFP External Light Source Module CW-LD 1310nm 20dBm
25G SFP28 DWDM 0-BAND DML PIN/APD 1.8W/2W 10km/40km -40~+85 Coe Ox220-ERT DC/5G 1271~1611nm (20nm) - GPC ~xx24-04xD/ GPC -xx 24-08xD
16G SFP+ SR 850nm VCSEL PIN 1.2W 100m(OM3)/190m(0M4) 0~70 GPP-8514G-SRC DC/5G }SVBFNT 1271~1431nm (20nm) 100km LC GPC -xx 24-10CD DC/5G
16G SFP+ LR 1330nm DML PIN 1.5W 10km 0~70 GPP-3114G-LRC DC/5G 1451~1611nm (20nm) 120km GPC -xx 24-12CD | 0
16GFC SFP+ ER 1310nm DML PIN 1.5W 40km 0~70 GPP-3114G-ERC DC/5G S
1528.77~1563.05nm (100GHz) 80/120km LC GPD -xx 24-08CD/GPD -xx 24-12CD DC/5G
C18-co1 070 EBpaadac-orr . s
- ~ -XX = i 2
16G SFP+ DWDM 100GHS EML PIN/APD 1.8W 10km/40km 0us8S D e oAt DC/5G T '

GDP-xx14G-04T




— AOC(Active optical cable) — DAC (Copper Cable)

— Immersion liquid cooling Transceivers

i

300m 0.8W

Max. power
| posuct I T N -

10G SFP+ HAOC 10.3125Gbps GSS-MDO100-xxxT

Immersion Liquid Cooling DAC

Product

Speed

P/N

Note: The "xxx" in the model indicates the length, such as 001=1m, 002=2m, 010=10m, 100=100m, and so on.

— Coherent/Non-Coherent DWDM Solution

DCI BOX

Product Data Rate 10G SFP+ SR 10GBASE-SR 850nm VCSEL PIN  300m(OM3)/400m(0OM4)  LC Pigtail/FC Pigtail 0.8W GL-S100-SR-L/F
25G SFP28 HAOC 25.78125Gbps 70m/100m w 655-MD0250-200T 200G PCC/ACE 106G SFP+ LR 10GBASE-LR 1310nm DML PIN 10km LC Pigtail/FC Pigtail 0.8W GL-S100-LR-L/F
100G QSFP28 HAOC [RleRER Sl EIi) 2w GQS-MDO10T-0xxT 25G SFP28 SR 25GBASE-SR 850nm VCSEL PIN  70m(OM3)/100m(OM4)  LC Pigtail/FC Pigtail W GL-5250-SR-L/F
100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 HAOC 103.125Gbps 1m~100m 2W/4W GQP-MDOT01-XXXT 800G QSFP112-DD PCC 850Gbps QSFP112-DD  QSFP112-DD 1m (30AWG) /2m (26AWG) GQS-PC80T-xXC i i

25G SFP28 LR 25GBASE-LR 1310nm DML PIN 10km(SMF) LC Pigtail/FC Pigtail 1.5W GL-S250-LR-L/F
800G QSFP-DD to 2x400G QSFP112 Breakout PCC 850Gbps/2x425Gbps QSFP-DD QSFP112  1m (30AWG) /1.8m (26AWG) GQD-2QPC807-xXC ——
0.5m/1m (30AWG) 40G QSFP+ SR4 40GBASE-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN  70m(OM3)/100m(0OM4) MPO12 Pigtail 1.5W GL-Q400-SR4-M
om/1Tm
800G OSFP PCC 850Gbps OSFP OSFP 5m (26/25AWG) GOS5-PC8O1-XXXC 100G QSFP28 DR1 100GBASE-DR1 1310nm EML PIN 500m LC Pigtail/FC pigtail aw GL-Q10TDR1-LXXA
6 800G OSFP to 2x400G OSFP-RHS Breakout PCC 850Gbps/2x425Ghps OSFP OSFP-RHS 1m (30AWG) 1.8m (26AWG) GOS-20PC801-xxC 100G QSFP28 SR4 100GBASE-SR4 EDR 850nm VCSEL PIN  70m(OM3)/100m(0OM4) MPO12 Pigtail 2w GL-Q101-5R4-M
1.5m (30AWG) 100G QSFP28 PSM4 100G-PSM4 EDR 1310nm DML PIN 2km MPO12 Pigtail 4.5W GL-P101-IR4-M
800G OSFP to 2x400G QSFP112 Breakout PCC 850Gbps/2x425Gbps OSFP QSFP112 3 (26AWG) GOS-2Q112P801-xxC 100GBASE-SRA
' 200G QSFP56 SR4 e 850nm VCSEL PIN  70m(OM3)/100m(0M4) MPO12 Pigtail 5W GL-Q201-SR4-M
800G OSFP to 4x200G QSFP112 Breakout PCC 850Gbps/4x212.5Gbps OSFP QSFP112 155[12"((236%%6‘)) GOS5-4Q112P801-XxC 400G OSFP-RHS SR4 400GBASE-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 100m MPO12 Pigtail 8w GL-0401-SR4-M
800G QSFP-DD ACC 850Gbps QSFP-DD QSFP-DD am (26AWG) GQD-AC801-DXXC 400G QSFP112 SR4 400GBASE-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 100m MPO12 Pigtail 8w GL-Q401-SR4-M
. 800G QSFP-DD to 2x400G QSFP112 Breakout ACC 850Gbps/2x425Gbps QSFP-DD QSFP112 5m (26AWG) GQD-2QAC801-xxC 800G OSFP DR8 800GBASE-DR8 1310nm CW+ MZM ~ PIN 500m 2x MPO12/APC 15w GL-0801DR8-LXXXA
800G OSFP ACC 850Gbps OSFP OSFP 5m (26AWG) GOS-AC80T1-XXXC 800G QSFP-DD SR8 800GBASE-SR8 850nm VCSEL PIN 100m Dual MPO12I i%ltail 13.5W GL-D801-SR8-M
800G QSFP-DD AOC 850Gbps 30m (OM3) or 50m (OM4) 14w GCQ-MDO121-xxxC
800G OSFP to 2x400G OSFP-RHS Breakout ACC 850Gbps/2x425Gbps 0SFP OSFP-RHS 5m (26AWG) GOS-20AC801-XXC S00GBASE-SRS MPO16 Pigtail fp— PUSN
800G OSFP AOC 850Gbps 30m (OM3) or 50m (OM4) 14w GQS-MDOT11-xxXxC ST 800G OSFP SR8 e T 100m Dual MPO12 Pigtail : GLOEEIEREA
800G OSFP to 4x200G OSFP-RHS Breakout ACC 850Gbps/4x212.5Gbps OSFP (Flat-top)  4m (30AWG) /5m (26AWG) GOS-40AB01-xxC
R P e 850Gbps 30m (OM3) or 50m (OM4) 14W(800G)/8W(400G) GQS-MDO111-exxxC 800G OSFP to 2x400G QSFP112 Breakout ACC 850Gbps/2x425Gbps OSFP QSFP112  4m (30AWG) /5m (26AWG) GOS-2Q112A801-xXC
800G OSFP to 2x400G OSFP112 800G OSFP to 4x200G QSFP112 Breakout ACC 850Gbps/4x212.5Gbps OSFP QSFP112  4m (30AWG) /5m (26AWG) GOS-4Q112A801-XXC . . . . .
850Gbps 30m (OM3) or 50m (0OM4) 14W(800G)/8W(400G) GQD-MD0201-xxxC d l l d
Breakout AOC 00C PeC Iace Immersion Liquid Cooling Optical Extenders
400G QSFP56-DD AOC 425Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4/0M5) ow GQD-MDO40T-XxXC 3 > -
400G QSFP56-DD PCC 425Gbps QSFP56-DD  QSFP56-DD  2m (30AWG) /3m (26AWG)  GQD-PC407-xxC .
400G QSFP56-DD to 2x 200G QSFP56 AOC 425Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4/0M5) 9W(400G)/5W(200G) GDA2-MDO401-XXXC - .
400G QSFP56-DD to 2x 200G QSFP56 PCC 425Gbps/2x212.5Gbps QSFP56-DD  QSFP56  2m (30AWG) /3m (26AWG) GQD-2Q56P407-xxC m Encapsulation m Temperature (°C)
400G QSFP56-DD to 4x 100G QSFP56 AOC 425Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4/0M5) 9W(400G)/4.5W(100G) GDA4-MDO0401-XXXC — " =
400G QSFP56-DD to 4x 100G QSFP56 PCC 425Gbps/4x103125Gbps  QSFP56-DD  QSFP56  2m (30AWG) /3m (26AWG)  GQD-4Q56P401-XxC igg/ggFGpiFlEsgcl;qwdl‘coolmtg egte”der gziitto SQFSPFSPiE:a: o igﬁwg chm g;g GLQE—I;rCB4[i'J0—DXX
400G QSFP56-DD to 8x 50G SFP56 AOC 425Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4/0M5) 9W(400G)/2W(50G) GDS8-MD0O40T-XXXC 1quid cooling extenaer 0 attage cm
400G QSFP56-DD to 8x 50G SFP56 PCC 425Gbps/8x53.125Gbps QSFP56-DD SFP56  2m (30AWG) /3m (26AWG) GQD-8556P401-XXC 100G QSFP28 liquid cooling extender QSFP28 to QSFP28 Flat Cage 30AWG 50cm 0~70 GLQE-PC101-DXX
400G QSFP112 AOC 425Gbps 60m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) 8w GQS-MD0401-XXXC el — 100G SFP112 liquid cooling extender SFP112 to SFP112 Flat cage 30AWG 50cm 0~70 TBD
m m = =
400G QSFPT12 PCC 2978 QSFP112 OSFP112 GQS5-PC401-xxC 200G QSFP56 liquid cooling extender QSFP56 to QSFP56 Flat Cage 30AWG 50cm 0~70 GLQE-PC201-DXX
400G OSFP-RHS AOC 425Gbps 60m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) 8w GOP-MDO401-XXXC e !
400G OSFP-RHS PCC 425Gbps OSFP-RHS OSFP-RHS 1m (30AWG) /2m (26AWG) GOS-PC401-xxC 200G QSFP-DD liquid cooling extender QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Flat Cage 30AWG 50cm 0~70 GLQD-PC201-DXX
400G OSFP-RHS to 2x200G QSFP56 AOC 425Gbps 60m (OM3) or 100m (OM4 8W(400G)/4.2W(200G) GOS-GDA2MDO401-XXXC -DD liqui i B} . 30AWG . B B
(OM3) (OM4) 400G OSFP-RHS to 2x 200G QSFP56 PCC 425Gbps/2x212.5Gbps OSFP-RHS OSFP56 12?:1‘"((2%%’?,\,""66)) GOS-2Q56P401-XXC 400G QSFP-DD liquid cooling extender AR o B e et >ocm 0~70 L Ra
200G QSFP28-DD AOC 206.25Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) aw GQD-MD0O207-XXXC 400G OSFP-RHS liquid cooling extender OSFP-RHS to OSFP-RHS Flat cage 30AWG 50cm 0~70 TBD
e Jom (OM3) or 100m (OM4) AW(2006)/2W(1006 CDA2-MDO20T 0 400G OSFP-RHS to 2x 200G QSFP28 PCC 425Gbps/2x212.5Gbps OSFP-RHS QSFP28 1;;]2"((2%%’*\,\,"‘(’56)) GOS-2Q28P401-xXC 800G OSFP-RHS liquid cooling extender OSFP to OSFP-RHS Flat cage 30AWG 30cm 0~70 TBD
Q 0 X Q ~£200ps m or 100m s o TR EE] 800G OSFP to QSFP-DD liquid cooling extender OSFP to QSFP-DD Flat cage 30AWG 30cm 0~70 TBD
- 425Gbps/4x103.125Gbps . . ; y = .
200G QSFP28-DD to 4x 50G QSFP28 AOC 206.25Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) 4W(200G)/1.5W(50G) GDA4-MD0201-xxxC 400G OSFP-RHS to 4x 100G QSFP28 PCC o 2 OSFP-RHS QSFP28 2m (26AWG) G05-4Q28P401-xxC 800G QSFP-DD liquid cooling extender QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Flat Cage 30AWG 30cm 0~70 GLQD-PC801-DXX
S S AR e 212.5Gbps B (GHE] 45w B e 400G QSFP-DD ACC 425Gbps OSFP-DD OSFP-DD 7m (26AWG) GQD-AC401-DXXC
400G QSFP112 ACC 425Gbps QSFP112 QSFP112 2~5m (26/25AWG) GQS-AC401-XXC
200G QSFP56 AOC 206.25Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4/0M5) 5W GQS-MD0207-XxXC
- ) } 3~4m(30/26AWG) i i . . . d l
200G QSFP56 to 2x 100G QSFP56 AOC 206.25Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4/0M5) 5W(200G)/4.5W(100G) GQQ2-MD0201-xxxC (O0CIOSRRSRIISIACE 425Gbps OSEEERESHNINCRESRAD 4~7m(26AWG) SOSSACHOIRANGE Immersion qu ul COO |ng AOC -
200G QSFP56 to 4x 50G QSFP56 AOC 206.25Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4/0M5) 5W(200G)/4.5W(50G) GQQ4-MD0207-xxXC 200G PCC/ACC =
200G QSFP56 to 4x 50G SFP56 AOC 206.25Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4/0M5 5W(200G)/2W(50G GQP-MD02071-xxXC - . - . . — .
123GFQc A e p O( (0)3) 00( o ) ( 2)W (50G) Ggs pre— 200G QSFP-DD PCC 206.25Gbps QSFP28-DD  QSFP28-DD 3m (30AWG) /5m (26AWG)  GQD-PC201-xxC Product Network protacol specification Reach Max, power consumption
-2Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4 - XXX 2m (30AWG) /3m (26AWG . .
DG QEIA5E [PEE 2025600 D22 D577 ( ) ( ) GQS-PC201-XXC 10G SFP+ AOC 10GBase-SR 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m/400m 0.8W
128GFC QSFP28 AOC (Enhanced) 112.2Gbps 200m (OM3) or 300m (OM4) 2W GQS=MDOTTT-exxxC 200G QSFP56 to 2x 100G QSFP56 PCC 212.5Gbps QSFP56 QSFP56  3m (30AWG) /2m (26AWG)  GQS-2Q56-PXXC 25G SFP28 AOC 25GBase-SR 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m W
120G CXP AOC 103.125Gbps 300m (OM3) or 400m (OM4) 4.5W GCX-MDO121-xxxC 200G QSFP56 to 4x 50G SFP56 PCC 212.5Gbps/4x53.125Gbps QSFP56 SEPSG 2m (30AWG) /3m (26AWG) G0S-4056-PXXC 40G QSFP+ AOC 40GBase-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-300m/400m 1.5W
120G CXP to 3x 40G QSFP+ AOC 103.125Gbps 100m (0OM3) 4.5W(120G)/1.5W(40G) GCQ-MDO121-xxxC 200G QSFP56 ACC 212.5Gbps QSFP56 QSFP28 7m (26AWG) GQS-AC201-DXXC 100GIQSFR28IADC 100GBase-sR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m/300m 2W
100G QSFP28 AOC 103.125Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) ow GQS-MDOT01-XXXC e e A e 100G QSFP28 to 2/4x Breakout AOC 100GBase-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m/300m 2/1.5/TW
200G QSFP-DD AOC 100GBase-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m aw
100G QSFP28 AOC (Enhanced) 103.125Gbps 200m (OM3) or 300m (OM4) 2w GQS-MDO101-exxxC
100G QSFP28 0 2x 50G QSFP28 AOC 112.26Gb i (VD 6w (ke g — 6052-MDO101 c 100G QSFP28 PCC 103.125Gbps QSFP28 QSFP28 3m (30AWG) /5m (26AWG) GQS-PC101-xxC 200G QSFP-DD to 2/4/8x Breakout AOC 100GBase-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m 4/2/1.5/1W
0 2x .2Gbps m or 100m ] = XXX 200G QSFP56 AOC 100G/200GBase-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100 5w
100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 PCC 103.125Gbps/4x25.78125Gbps ~ QSFP28 SFP28  3m (30AWG) /5m (26AWG)  GQS-4P28-PxxC Q / 252 nm m
100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 AOC 103.125Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) 2W(100G)/1W(25G) GQP-MDO107-xxxC 200G QSFP56 to 2/4x Breakout AOC 100G/200GBase-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m 5/4.5/2W
56G QSFP+ AOC 56.25Gbps 100m (OM3) or 150m (OM4) 1.5W GQS-MDO560-XxxC 1006 SFP112 PCC HeEREEId o SFP112 SFP112 kel (A7) GS5-PC10T-xxC 400G QSFP-DD AOC 400GBase-SR8/200GBase-SR4  850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m ow
56G QSFP28 AOC 56.1Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) 1.5W GQQ-MDO560-XXXC 100G SFP112 ACC 103.125Gbps SFP112 SFP112 5m (26AWG) GSS-AC10T-xXC 400G QSFP-DD to 2/4/8x Breakout AOC 400GBase-SR8/200GBase-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m 9/5/4.5/2W
50G SFP56 AOC 53.125Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4/0M5) 2w GSS-MD0280-exxxC 56G QSFP+ PCC 56.25Gbps QSFP+ QSFP+ 3 (28/2\\rInVG()3%WG()26AWG) GQS-PC560-xXXXC 400G OSFP-RHS AOC 400GBase-SR8 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m ow
m m
40G QSFP+ AOC 41.25Gbps 300m (OM3) or 400m (OM4) 1.5W GQS-MDO400-XXXC 400G OSFP-RHS to 2/4/8x Breakout AOC ~ 400GBase-SR8 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m 10/5/4.5/2W
50G SFP56 PCC 53.125Gb SFP56 SFP56  2m (30AWG) /3m (26AWG)  GSS-PC560-XxC
40G QSFP+ to 4x 10G SFP+ AOC 41.25Gbps 100m (OM3) 1.5W(40G)/1W(10G) GQP-MDO400-XxxC ps il EL ) e 400G QSFP112 AOC 400GBase-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m Tow
32GFC SFP28 AOC 28.05Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) 1w GSS-MDO280-XXXC 40G QSFP+PCC 41.25Gbps QSFP+ QSFP+  3m (30AWG) /5m (26AWG)  GQS-PC400-xxC 400G QSFP112 to 2/4/8x Breakout AOC 400GBase-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m 10/5/4.5/2W
32GFC SFP28 AOC (Enhanced) 28.05Gbps 200m (OM3) or 300m (OM4) P P 40G QSFP+ to0 4x 10G SFP+ PCC 41.25Gbps/4x10.3125Gbps QSFP+ SFP+ 3m (30AWG) GQS-PC400-XXC 800G QSFP-DD AOC 800GBase-SR8 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m 15w
25G SFP28 AOC 25.78125Gbps 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) 1w GSS-MDO250-XxxXC 25G SFP28 PCC 25.78125Gbps SFP28 SFP28 2m (30AWG) /5m (26AWG) GPP-PC250-xxxxC 800G QSFP-DD to 2/4/8x Breakout AOC 800GBase-SR8 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m 15/10/5/4.5W
10G SFP+ AOC 10.3125Gbps 300m (OM3) W GSS-MDOT00-XXXC 10G SFP+ PCC 10.3125Gbps SFP+ SFP+  3m (30AWG) /7m (24AWG)  GPP-PC192-XxXXC B00GIOSERAOC B00GBasesSRE 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m 15w
800G OSFP to 2/4/8x Breakout AOC 800GBase-SR8 850nm VCSEL PIN 1-100m 15/10/5/4.5W

Maximum capacity of a single system 4x1.6T
DWDM: 1529.16nm~156714nm(191.3THz-196.05THz)

100G/200G/400G and three speed smooth upgrade/downgrade;
Coherent detection and reception, QPSK/16QAM/16QAMPS modulation technology;

Chain, star, ring

Wavelength (frequency) range
Single wavelength capacity

Physical network topology

10G SFP+ DAC 10.52Gbps 7m GLS-PC100-XXC Operating temperature -10°C~70°C
25G SFP28 DAC 25.78125Gbps 5m GLS-PC250-XXC Environmental Storage temperature _40°C~80°C
40G QSFP+ DAC 41.25Gbps 5m GLQ-PC400-XXC requirements . o )
Relative humidity 5%~95% No condensation
100G QSFP28 DAC 103.12Gbps 5m GLQ-PC101-XXC Size(WxHxD 240 a4 535
1ze(WxHx mmx44mmx mm
200G QSFP56 DAC 212.5Gbps 3m GLQ-PC201-XXC 2U 12.8T DCI BOX — ( ' )_ _
200G QSFP-DD DAC 206.25Gbps 3m GLD-PC201-XXC Heat dissipation ventilationdesign Forward wind, rear air, FRU fan
400G QSFP-DD DAC 425Gbps 3m GLD-PC401-XXC The GIGALIGHT 2U 12.8T DCI BOX is an open coherent DWDM optical transport platform for data center interconnect (DCl) and metro Structure Integrated chassis, 19 inch rack
400G OSFP-RHS DAC 425Gbps 3m GLO-PC401-XXC optical transmission applications. . AC voltage range: 90V~264V 50/60Hz
p Power Supply Requirements (Standard value) DC power supply voltage range: -36V~60V

400G QSFP112 DAC 425Gbps 3m GLQ-PC401-XXC oaf dEMC

afety an i
800G QSFP-DD DAC 850Gbps — T y Comply with FCC, UL, CE. TUV. CSA standards
800G OSFP DAC 850Gbps 2m GLO-PC801-XXC Specifications Power consumption <350W

Client-side Rate

400GE/100GE/OTU4 or
10GE/OC-192/STM-64/8GFC/10GFC/16GFC

— SDI Optical Transmission Solution m MO | coconicie |
Power Consumption <300W Non-COherent DWDM EqUIpment
Dimensions(WxHxD) 440mmx88mmx420mm

SDI Optical Transceiver

Power Supply

AC(90V to 264V, 50/60HZ),DC(-36V to +60V)

25G OEO

1G/10G OEO

100G OEO 100G Muxponder

. ni

e

Product Wave length EETd)] Product
48G SDI QSFP+ PSM4 1310nm 10km/20km 3.5W GHM-3148G-LXCDM Rate A JSeMbme11.3Ch 75 5 281Ch 1031-112Ch 7= o 281Ch
12G-SDI SFP+ 1310nm 20km 1.5W GHP-3112G-L2CDM 1U 800G DCI BOX ate Access ps~17.550ps ->~<S.150ps - P> ->~45.150ps
12G-SDI SEP+ BiDi 1270nm/1330nm 20km W GHB-XX12GL-L2CD Szrr\{/;ce A::.cess Ethernets, P/SDI:, ATM, etc Ethesrnet, Fi, etc Ethesrnet, F(tZ, etc Ethesrnet, F(ti, etc
12G-SDI SFP+ CWDM 1271nm~1451nm 10km 1.5W GHPC-XX12G-LXCDM unction Gl d”ppor 4 cincl d”ppor e Sl cinal d”ppor 4
a q . q g g q i Ingle cara su orts 4-wa Ingle cara su orts 4-wa . Ingle cara su orts 4-wa
12G SDI DWDM 0-BAND 16CH 0-BAND 100GHz 30km TBD TBD The GIGALIGHT 1U 800G DCI BOX supports ultra-large capacity service access, ultra-long-distance service transmission, and simple supsplg?tl:sc:r:/?ces bidirgaionalangg_way Sew¥ce b?directionalpapnd 4_Wayy AS"Q%R-E?S%%B?SEE tc\?]/g;\r/]veol;way b%irectionalpapnd 4_Wayy
12G-SDI SFP+Tx 1310nm 20km 0.6W GHT-3112G-L2CDM and convenient operation and maintenance management. It can operate reliably and save energy and reduce emissions, which can [DIPEEEEING unidirectional service processing AT S [ B
12G-5DI SFP+ CWDM Tx 1271nm~1451nm 10km 0.6W GHTC-XX12G-LXCDM effectively meet the data center interconnection (DCl) needs of Internet companies, operators, and cloud service providers etc. Pl“ﬁigﬂ?nﬁ’gggggﬁ’”' Pl”ﬁigﬂ?nﬁ’é‘élrgﬁgﬁ”' Supports SNMP/ client remote Pl“ﬁigﬂ?n‘gggggg'r?”'
12G-SDI SFP+ 2Tx 1310nm 20km 1.2W GTT-3112G-L2CD Advantage Save cabinet space Save cabinet space TR R Save cabinet space
12G-5DI SFP+ CWDM 2Tx 1271nm~1451nm 10km 1.0W GTTC-XXXX12G-L1CD . ' ' Easy to expand Easy to expand DM information monitoring Easy to expand
12G-SDI SFP+ Rx 1310nm 20km 0.5W GHR-12G-L2CD Product Features Lunﬁ:asr:gcee?\rogurcal 10G SFP+ DWDM 25G SFP28 DWDM 100G QSFP28 PSM DWDM4 25G SFP28 DWDM
12G-SDI SFP+ 2Rx 1310nm 20km w GRR-12G-L2CD Operating temperature -10°C~60°C
3G-SDI SFP 1310nm/1550nm 2 ~80km 1.4wW GHP-313G-02X(D) EnVqunmenial Storage temperature -20°C~75°C
- 1270nm~1610nm - B _ requirements
3G-SDI CWDM SFP 1570nm~1570nm 20 ~80km 1.4wW GHPC-XX3G-LXCD Relative humidity ~ 5%~95% No condensation .
3G-SDISFP T 1310nm/1550nm 2 ~40km 1.2/1.4W GHT-313G-02xD : l d l l d . i
- Size(WxHxD) U 482.6x44.5x300mm Colox X and Color ZR O ptl Cca .
3G-SDI SFP CWDM Tx 1270nm~1570nm 40km 1.2W GHTC-XXXX3G-L4CD . : :
3G-SDI SFP 2Tx 1310nm/1550nm 2~40km 1.7W GTT-31313G-02xD Power supply AC 85~264V, 50~60Hz transceivers T et e ol s i
3G-SDI SFP CWDM 2Tx 1270nm~1570nm 40km 1.7W GTTC-XXXX3G-L4CD DC 36~72V — :
3G-SDI SFP Rx 1310nm 2 ~40km 0.5wW GHR-3G-xxx Power Consumption 1U <150W LD Optical Max. Pow P/N
3G-SDI SFP 2Rx 1310nm 2~40km 0.5W GRR-3G-xxxD Interface
100G QSFP28 DWDM! 0-BAND CW+MZ 30km Dual LC aw GQS-S1101-DESTC DC/5G
3G/12G/48G SDI 100G QSFP28 PSM DWDM4 Q-band 150GHz DHL 40km/80km MPO 5w S Dol 12ac DC/56
O ptica l EXte n d ers — 1U 6.4T DCI BOX 400G QSFP-DD PSM DWDM4 0-band CW+MZ 30km MPO 12w GQD-Cxx401-DZR4 DC
800G OSFP PSM DWDM4 0-band CW+MZ 30km MPO TBD TBD DC
The 1U 6.4T DCI BOX is an industry-leading innovative data center interconnection product. It provides ultra large capacity business
Product Application | Max. Distance | Optical Interface | Electrical Interface Part Number access, ultra long distance business transmission, simple and convenient operation and maintenance management (Web/SNMP), and
Jfé‘gﬂ;glg%‘ge(}gbe“ 2 GE, 16x3G-sp 0~ 20km/20- 40km FC/LC 16x BNC G-SDI-E-16*3G-TX-IP-NMS can also operate reliably, save energy, and reduce emissions. It can effectively meet the needs of data center interconnection for users
gdeaxr?ac:.g-gg(l&\ger Fiber, 2x GE, Web Teackn) 0~202|(<]n~1/6200k~n:10 km FC/LC G GSDI-E-16*3G-RX-IP-NMS :uch as |r1.tern$t1 g%rgfz%rggzgggrgtﬁ;s, and cloud service providers. This product supports 4 slots, each slot supports transparent /’gaL *g’ht E
R o ransmission o . G’ 7 E E
4 x12G Mini SDI Optical Fiber Extender _ 4x BNC Input _CPIF- _
(TRxw/ CDR) 4x 12G-SDI 1270nm/1330nm 1X QSFP+ (TRX) 4x BNC Oubput G-SDI-E-4*12G-TRA . .
4x12G SDI CWDM Optical Extender (Tx/Rx)  4x 12G-SDI 20km Simplex FC 4x BNC Input/Output g:gﬁ_‘%‘:ﬁ;{‘;gg” Shenzhen Gigalight Technology Co., Ltd. - -
. G-G-SDI-E-4*12G-T
2x12G SDI Optical Extender (TRx) 2x 12G-SDI 20km 2x SFP+ (TRx) 2x BNClInput 2x BNCOutput = opi t 4126 HQ Address: 17F, Zhongtai Tiancheng, Dongbin Road, Nanshan, Shenzhen, China
1x12G SDI Optical Extender (TRx) 1x 12G-SDI 20km 1x SFP+ (TRx) 1x BNC Input Tx BNC Output  G-SDI-E-1*12G-TR Call Us: +86 (755) 2682 1500 E .
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